

ANNEXE I

GOODWOOD PARK PRIORITY MEMBER PROGRAMME

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM COMPANY'S REGISTRATION – GROUP TRACKING

Company's Details	
Company Name	
Company Address	
	Postal Code
Office Telephone	Office Fax
Group Penrocentetive's Porticulars	
Group Representative's Particulars	
Group Representative Full Name (underline surname)	
Designation	
Office Email	Date of Birth (DD/MM)
Names of other travel arrangers	
By signing and submitting this form, the Company consents to the Terms & Conditions of Goodwood Park Hotel's Priority Member Programme ("PMP"). The Company also undertakes to notify their representatives and employees and obtain their consent to Goodwood Park Hotel ("Hotel") collecting, using, disclosing and processing their personal data (i) to process the Company's application to register for the PMP; (ii) for the purposes of offering the Company and the Company's representatives and employees the services of the PMP and communicating with the Company and the Company's representatives and employees concerning the PMP; (iii) for purposes related to the administration and management of the PMP; and (iv) to send the Company and the Company's representatives and employees updates on news and promotions from the Hotel. Personal data will be used and retained in accordance with the Hotel Personal Data Policy available at www.goodwoodparkhotel.com.	
Authorized Company Signatory & Company Stamp	
For and on behalf of the Company	
Name of authorized signatory:	
Designation:	
Date:	
24.0.	



GOODWOOD PARK PRIORITY MEMBER PROGRAMME MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM COMPANY'S REGISTRATION – INDIVIDUAL TRACKING

Company's Details	
Company Name	
Company Address	Postal Code
Office Telephone	Office Fax
Individual's Particulars	
Individual Full Name (underline surname)	
Designation	
Office Email	Date of Birth (DD/MM)
By signing and submitting this form, the Company consents to the Terms & Conditions of Goodwood Park Hotel's Priority Member Programme ("PMP"). The Company also undertakes to notify their representatives and employees and obtain their consent to Goodwood Park Hotel ("Hotel") collecting, using, disclosing and processing their personal data (i) to process the Company's application to register for the PMP; (ii) for the purposes of offering the Company and the Company's representatives and employees the services of the PMP and communicating with the Company and the Company's representatives and employees concerning the PMP; (iii) for purposes related to the administration and management of the PMP; and (iv) to send the Company and the Company's representatives and employees updates on news and promotions from the Hotel. Personal data will be used and retained in accordance with the Hotel Personal Data Policy available at www.goodwoodparkhotel.com.	
Authorized Company Signatory & Company Stamp	
For and on behalf of the Company	
Name of authorized signatory:	
Designation:	
Date:	